
CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 134,2 km Stage 1 Average speed -  41,17 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
      GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

U21
Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 1 BITTNER Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC 10046718517 * -10s 3:15:36 -
2 115 KRUL Wessel NETHERLANDS 10023284731 -6s 3:15:36 -
3 42 BARRENETXEA Golzarri Jon SPAIN 10040454741 -4s 3:15:36 -
4 131 KUBIŠ Lukáš SLOVAKIA 10023479135 3:15:36 -
5 101 LAPEIRA Paul FRANCE 10025736104 3:15:36 -
6 25 DE POOTER Dries BELGIUM 10065004229 * 3:15:36 -
7 114 DE JONG Timo NETHERLANDS 10015682153 3:15:36 -
8 154 GAMPER Florian AUSTRIA 10015329620 3:15:36 -
9 121 RASTELLI Luca ITALY 10015905051 3:15:36 -

10 163 GONOV Lev RUSSIA 10023524100 3:15:36 -
11 72 HANSEN Marcus Sander DENMARK 10036119043 3:15:36 -
12 124 MAZZUCCO Fabio ITALY 10015827451 3:15:36 -
13 31 ANDERSEN Idar NORWAY 10015906364 3:15:36 -
14 184 PRIES Cedric LUXEMBURG 10016519181 3:15:36 -
15 36 WÆRENSKJOLD Søren NORWAY 10015603745 3:15:36 -
16 21 ORINS Robin BELGIUM 10064977149 * 3:15:36 -
17 41 AZPARREN Irurzun Xabier Mikel SPAIN 10015709132 3:15:36 -
18 105 PARET Peintre Valentin FRANCE 10067509859 * 3:15:36 -
19 14 GOVEKAR Matevž SLOVENIA 10017582444 3:15:36 -
20 152 GAMPER Mario AUSTRIA 10015332549 3:15:36 -
21 122 ZANA Filippo ITALY 10015829370 3:15:36 -
22 5 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 3:15:36 -
23 113 DAEMEN Stijn NETHERLANDS 10015791681 -2s 3:15:36 -
24 96 OSKO Milosz POLAND 10059397326 * 3:15:36 -
25 81 SALGUEIRO Carlos PORTUGAL 10011186811 3:15:36 -
26 26 DE JAEGER Arthur BELGIUM 10064987253 * 3:15:36 -
27 12 JARC Aljaž SLOVENIA 10015327293 3:15:36 -
28 143 BRUN Nils SWITZERLAND 10016561419 3:15:36 -
29 144 THIÉBAUD Valere SWITZERLAND 10014936566 3:15:36 -
30 93 WISZNIEWSKI Kacper POLAND 10015559689 3:15:36 -
31 123 BALESTRA Lorenzo ITALY 10030302376 * 3:15:36 -
32 46 GARCIA Gonzalez Sergio SPAIN 10038165642 3:15:36 -
33 51 GEßNER Jakob GERMANY 10036440658 3:15:36 -
34 174 MIRZOJEV Artjom ESTONIA 10015383372 * 3:15:36 -
35 125 PETRUCCI Mattia ITALY 10029403108 3:15:36 -
36 63 SEMENOV Alexandr KAZAKHSTAN 10011219446 3:15:36 -
37 86 BARBOSA Diogo PORTUGAL 10044346057 3:15:36 -
38 6 BOUČEK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048200189 * 3:15:36 -
39 104 MAIRE Adrien FRANCE 10076679995 3:15:36 -
40 24 CLYNHENS Toon BELGIUM 10064928447 * 3:15:36 -
41 34 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby NORWAY 10015502604 -1s 3:15:36 -
42 22 LECERF William Junior BELGIUM 10111484104 * 3:15:36 -
43 145 TENDON Arnaud SWITZERLAND 10046240284 * 3:15:36 -
44 103 LEBRETON Jacques FRANCE 10015839171 3:15:36 -
45 33 HOLTER Ådne NORWAY 10020433941 3:15:36 -
46 71 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DENMARK 10048292745 * 3:15:36 -
47 135 ROVDER Pavol SLOVAKIA 10046046890 * 3:15:36 -
48 55 TARLTON Alexander GERMANY 10023822675 3:15:36 -
49 13 SKOK Anže SLOVENIA 10017653778 3:15:36 -
50 95 MACIEJUK Filip POLAND 10015329923 3:15:36 -



CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 134,2 km Stage 1 Average speed -  41,17 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
      GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

U21
Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

51 151 KABAS Maximilan AUSTRIA 10035036986 * 3:15:36 -
52 82 SILVA Afonso PORTUGAL 10044439522 3:15:36 -
53 11 HOČEVAR Kristijan SLOVENIA 10017629025 3:15:36 -
54 186 KLÜCKERS Arthur LUXEMBURG 10016518979 3:15:36 -
55 175 TREIMUTH Henri ESTONIA 10063679470 * 3:15:36 -
56 176 KURITS Joonas ESTONIA 10015383069 * 3:15:36 -
57 56 LIPOWITZ Florian GERMANY 10098806507 3:15:36 -
58 65 MARUKHIN Daniil KAZAKHSTAN 10016283856 3:15:36 -
59 45 SANCHEZ Mayo Pelayo SPAIN 10041954706 3:15:36 -
60 181 WENZEL Mats LUXEMBURG 10035000412 * 3:15:36 -
61 83 LOPES Pedro PORTUGAL 10015332751 3:15:36 -
62 91 BIENIEK Damian POLAND 10053443748 3:15:36 -
63 156 MESSNER Martin AUSTRIA 10035084981 3:15:36 -
64 165 BERSENEV Nikita RUSSIA 10034952922 3:15:36 -
65 62 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan KAZAKHSTAN 10089388110 * 3:15:36 -
66 4 ŤOUPALÍK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10047277073 * 3:15:36 -
67 141 BÖGLI Jonathan SWITZERLAND 10016554446 * 3:15:36 -
68 3 VACEK Mathias CZECH REPUBLIC 10047299507 * 3:15:36 -
69 61 PRONSKIY Daniil KAZAKHSTAN 10036106010 3:15:36 -
70 15 ČEMAŽAR Nik SLOVENIA 10015332246 3:15:36 -
71 85 FERNANDES Fábio PORTUGAL 10045289179 * 3:15:36 -
72 52 BENZ Pirmin GERMANY 10036168755 3:15:36 -
73 153 KIERNER Florian AUSTRIA 10015765110 3:15:36 -
74 172 SANKMANN Joosep ESTONIA 10014666683 3:15:36 -
75 112 VAN BEKKUM Darren NETHERLANDS 10073649959 * 3:15:36 -
76 92 KUS Adam POLAND 10015847659 3:15:36 -
77 171 ÄRM Rait ESTONIA 10034813684 3:15:36 -
78 116 LEIJNSE Enzo NETHERLANDS 10022706468 * 3:15:36 -
79 84 COSTA Fábio PORTUGAL 10044107395 3:15:36 -
80 76 FOLDAGER Anders DENMARK 10053817907 * 3:15:36 -
81 126 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo ITALY 10015919300 3:15:36 -
82 35 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge NORWAY 10015905354 3:15:36 -
83 111 BOVEN Lars NETHERLANDS 10022700105 * 3:15:36 -
84 182 KARIER Rik LUXEMBURG 10015683971 3:15:36 -
85 102 LAURANCE Axel FRANCE 10068083573 * 3:15:36 -
86 53 RÖBER Dominik GERMANY 10036294855 3:15:36 -
87 106 VAUQUELIN Kévin FRANCE 10067207644 * -1s 3:15:36 -
88 54 HEIßMANN Michel GERMANY 10036464102 * -2s 3:15:36 -
89 164 SYRITSA Gleb RUSSIA 10034936653 3:18:39 3:03
90 183 CONTER Ken LUXEMBURG 10010967549 3:18:39 3:03
91 155 GRATZER Alexander AUSTRIA 10035055881 3:19:08 3:32
92 64 SHTEIN Iogan KAZAKHSTAN 10015571615 3:19:08 3:32
93 66 KHATPIN Nurzhan KAZAKHSTAN 10075318662 * 3:19:31 3:55
94 74 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan DENMARK 10016139871 3:20:28 4:52
95 44 LAZKANO Lopez Oier SPAIN 10015906869 3:20:28 4:52
96 2 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZECH REPUBLIC 10047420553 -3s 3:20:28 4:52
97 134 FOLTÁN Adam SLOVAKIA 10046019309 3:20:28 4:52
98 133 LOHINSKÝ Filip SLOVAKIA 10046044163 * 3:20:28 4:52
99 23 PAULUS Milan BELGIUM 10064705751 * 3:21:09 5:33

100 166 SMIRNOV Ivan RUSSIA 10015314361 3:21:09 5:33



CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 134,2 km Stage 1 Average speed -  41,17 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
      GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

U21
Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

101 173 MESI Joosep ESTONIA 10063671992 * 3:21:10 5:34
102 43 GARCIA Pierna Raul SPAIN 10041652790 * -3s 3:22:22 6:46
103 185 MEYERS Charel LUXEMBURG 10023530261 3:22:25 6:49
104 132 BLAŠKO Matej SLOVAKIA 10015332044 3:22:25 6:49
105 32 BRYNSRUD Magnus NORWAY 10019547403 3:22:25 6:49
106 75 JOHANSEN Julius DENMARK 10015221102 3:22:29 6:53
107 73 SKOT-HANSEN Aksel Bech DENMARK 10048890711 3:25:23 9:47
108 94 MIAZGA Jan POLAND 10015922229 3:33:17 17:41

Withdrawals (3)

DNF 142 EGGENBERG Ruben SWITZERLAND 10016571725 DNF
DNF 146 VOGEL Alex SWITZERLAND 10015327495 DNF
DNF 162 MUKHOMEDIAROV Dmitrii RUSSIA 10015265659 DNF

Starters: 111 | Ranked: 108 | Withdrawals: 3



CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 137,6 km Average speed -  41,36 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 36 WÆRENSKJOLD Søren NORWAY 10015603745 3:19:37 -
2 115 KRUL Wessel NETHERLANDS 10023284731 3:19:42 0:05
3 106 VAUQUELIN Kévin FRANCE 10067207644 3:19:43 0:06
4 54 HEIßMANN Michel GERMANY 10036464102 3:19:44 0:07
5 1 BITTNER Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC 10046718517 3:19:46 0:09
6 101 LAPEIRA Paul FRANCE 10025736104 3:19:46 0:09
7 112 VAN BEKKUM Darren NETHERLANDS 10073649959 3:19:48 0:11
8 31 ANDERSEN Idar NORWAY 10015906364 3:19:48 0:11
9 113 DAEMEN Stijn NETHERLANDS 10015791681 3:19:48 0:11

10 116 LEIJNSE Enzo NETHERLANDS 10022706468 3:19:48 0:11
11 114 DE JONG Timo NETHERLANDS 10015682153 3:19:48 0:11
12 111 BOVEN Lars NETHERLANDS 10022700105 3:19:49 0:12
13 34 HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby NORWAY 10015502604 3:19:49 0:12
14 72 HANSEN Marcus Sander DENMARK 10036119043 3:19:50 0:13
15 95 MACIEJUK Filip POLAND 10015329923 3:19:50 0:13
16 13 SKOK Anže SLOVENIA 10017653778 3:19:51 0:14
17 42 BARRENETXEA Golzarri Jon SPAIN 10040454741 3:19:53 0:16
18 21 ORINS Robin BELGIUM 10064977149 3:19:53 0:16
19 163 GONOV Lev RUSSIA 10023524100 3:19:53 0:16
20 41 AZPARREN Irurzun Xabier Mikel SPAIN 10015709132 3:19:53 0:16
21 71 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DENMARK 10048292745 3:19:53 0:16
22 102 LAURANCE Axel FRANCE 10068083573 3:19:53 0:16
23 131 KUBIŠ Lukáš SLOVAKIA 10023479135 3:19:53 0:16
24 175 TREIMUTH Henri ESTONIA 10063679470 3:19:54 0:17
25 3 VACEK Mathias CZECH REPUBLIC 10047299507 3:19:54 0:17
26 171 ÄRM Rait ESTONIA 10034813684 3:19:54 0:17
27 186 KLÜCKERS Arthur LUXEMBURG 10016518979 3:19:54 0:17
28 56 LIPOWITZ Florian GERMANY 10098806507 3:19:54 0:17
29 52 BENZ Pirmin GERMANY 10036168755 3:19:54 0:17
30 122 ZANA Filippo ITALY 10015829370 3:19:54 0:17
31 14 GOVEKAR Matevž SLOVENIA 10017582444 3:19:55 0:18
32 33 HOLTER Ådne NORWAY 10020433941 3:19:55 0:18
33 121 RASTELLI Luca ITALY 10015905051 3:19:56 0:19
34 4 ŤOUPALÍK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10047277073 3:19:56 0:19
35 5 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 3:19:57 0:20
36 176 KURITS Joonas ESTONIA 10015383069 3:19:57 0:20
37 25 DE POOTER Dries BELGIUM 10065004229 3:19:58 0:21
38 26 DE JAEGER Arthur BELGIUM 10064987253 3:19:58 0:21
39 81 SALGUEIRO Carlos PORTUGAL 10011186811 3:19:58 0:21
40 84 COSTA Fábio PORTUGAL 10044107395 3:19:58 0:21
41 83 LOPES Pedro PORTUGAL 10015332751 3:19:58 0:21
42 22 LECERF William Junior BELGIUM 10111484104 3:19:58 0:21
43 53 RÖBER Dominik GERMANY 10036294855 3:19:59 0:22
44 144 THIÉBAUD Valere SWITZERLAND 10014936566 3:19:59 0:22
45 143 BRUN Nils SWITZERLAND 10016561419 3:19:59 0:22
46 91 BIENIEK Damian POLAND 10053443748 3:19:59 0:22
47 45 SANCHEZ Mayo Pelayo SPAIN 10041954706 3:19:59 0:22
48 12 JARC Aljaž SLOVENIA 10015327293 3:19:59 0:22
49 35 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge NORWAY 10015905354 3:20:00 0:23
50 76 FOLDAGER Anders DENMARK 10053817907 3:20:00 0:23



CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 137,6 km Average speed -  41,36 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

51 145 TENDON Arnaud SWITZERLAND 10046240284 3:20:00 0:23
52 174 MIRZOJEV Artjom ESTONIA 10015383372 3:20:00 0:23
53 51 GEßNER Jakob GERMANY 10036440658 3:20:01 0:24
54 165 BERSENEV Nikita RUSSIA 10034952922 3:20:01 0:24
55 125 PETRUCCI Mattia ITALY 10029403108 3:20:01 0:24
56 184 PRIES Cedric LUXEMBURG 10016519181 3:20:02 0:25
57 135 ROVDER Pavol SLOVAKIA 10046046890 3:20:02 0:25
58 105 PARET Peintre Valentin FRANCE 10067509859 3:20:02 0:25
59 152 GAMPER Mario AUSTRIA 10015332549 3:20:02 0:25
60 126 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo ITALY 10015919300 3:20:02 0:25
61 6 BOUČEK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048200189 3:20:03 0:26
62 123 BALESTRA Lorenzo ITALY 10030302376 3:20:03 0:26
63 86 BARBOSA Diogo PORTUGAL 10044346057 3:20:03 0:26
64 153 KIERNER Florian AUSTRIA 10015765110 3:20:03 0:26
65 104 MAIRE Adrien FRANCE 10076679995 3:20:04 0:27
66 15 ČEMAŽAR Nik SLOVENIA 10015332246 3:20:04 0:27
67 154 GAMPER Florian AUSTRIA 10015329620 3:20:04 0:27
68 103 LEBRETON Jacques FRANCE 10015839171 3:20:04 0:27
69 82 SILVA Afonso PORTUGAL 10044439522 3:20:04 0:27
70 172 SANKMANN Joosep ESTONIA 10014666683 3:20:05 0:28
71 11 HOČEVAR Kristijan SLOVENIA 10017629025 3:20:05 0:28
72 96 OSKO Milosz POLAND 10059397326 3:20:05 0:28
73 93 WISZNIEWSKI Kacper POLAND 10015559689 3:20:06 0:29
74 92 KUS Adam POLAND 10015847659 3:20:06 0:29
75 182 KARIER Rik LUXEMBURG 10015683971 3:20:06 0:29
76 151 KABAS Maximilan AUSTRIA 10035036986 3:20:06 0:29
77 124 MAZZUCCO Fabio ITALY 10015827451 3:20:06 0:29
78 63 SEMENOV Alexandr KAZAKHSTAN 10011219446 3:20:08 0:31
79 141 BÖGLI Jonathan SWITZERLAND 10016554446 3:20:09 0:32
80 24 CLYNHENS Toon BELGIUM 10064928447 3:20:09 0:32
81 85 FERNANDES Fábio PORTUGAL 10045289179 3:20:09 0:32
82 46 GARCIA Gonzalez Sergio SPAIN 10038165642 3:20:10 0:33
83 181 WENZEL Mats LUXEMBURG 10035000412 3:20:10 0:33
84 156 MESSNER Martin AUSTRIA 10035084981 3:20:11 0:34
85 61 PRONSKIY Daniil KAZAKHSTAN 10036106010 3:20:11 0:34
86 65 MARUKHIN Daniil KAZAKHSTAN 10016283856 3:20:14 0:37
87 62 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan KAZAKHSTAN 10089388110 3:20:19 0:42
88 55 TARLTON Alexander GERMANY 10023822675 3:20:48 1:11
89 164 SYRITSA Gleb RUSSIA 10034936653 3:22:59 3:22
90 183 CONTER Ken LUXEMBURG 10010967549 3:23:10 3:33
91 64 SHTEIN Iogan KAZAKHSTAN 10015571615 3:23:43 4:06
92 155 GRATZER Alexander AUSTRIA 10035055881 3:23:44 4:07
93 66 KHATPIN Nurzhan KAZAKHSTAN 10075318662 3:24:22 4:45
94 74 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan DENMARK 10016139871 3:24:39 5:02
95 44 LAZKANO Lopez Oier SPAIN 10015906869 3:24:43 5:06
96 134 FOLTÁN Adam SLOVAKIA 10046019309 3:24:47 5:10
97 2 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZECH REPUBLIC 10047420553 3:24:48 5:11
98 133 LOHINSKÝ Filip SLOVAKIA 10046044163 3:25:02 5:25
99 166 SMIRNOV Ivan RUSSIA 10015314361 3:25:20 5:43

100 23 PAULUS Milan BELGIUM 10064705751 3:25:35 5:58



CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 137,6 km Average speed -  41,36 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

101 173 MESI Joosep ESTONIA 10063671992 3:25:43 6:06
102 75 JOHANSEN Julius DENMARK 10015221102 3:26:42 7:05
103 43 GARCIA Pierna Raul SPAIN 10041652790 3:26:45 7:08
104 132 BLAŠKO Matej SLOVAKIA 10015332044 3:26:56 7:19
105 185 MEYERS Charel LUXEMBURG 10023530261 3:26:59 7:22
106 32 BRYNSRUD Magnus NORWAY 10019547403 3:26:59 7:22
107 73 SKOT-HANSEN Aksel Bech DENMARK 10048890711 3:29:46 10:09
108 94 MIAZGA Jan POLAND 10015922229 3:37:52 18:15



CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS - POINTS CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
After Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Finish of stage

1 1 BITTNER Pavel 25Pts
2 115 KRUL Wessel 20Pts
3 42 BARRENETXEA Golzarri Jon 16Pts
4 131 KUBIŠ Lukáš 14Pts
5 101 LAPEIRA Paul 12Pts
6 25 DE POOTER Dries 10Pts
7 114 DE JONG Timo 9Pts
8 154 GAMPER Florian 8Pts
9 121 RASTELLI Luca 7Pts

10 163 GONOV Lev 6Pts
11 72 HANSEN Marcus Sander 5Pts
12 124 MAZZUCCO Fabio 4Pts
13 31 ANDERSEN Idar 3Pts
14 184 PRIES Cedric 2Pts
15 36 WÆRENSKJOLD Søren 1Pts

Sprint 1

Sprint 2

GENERAL TOTAL

1 1 BITTNER Pavel 25Pts
2 115 KRUL Wessel 20Pts
3 42 BARRENETXEA Golzarri Jon 16Pts
4 131 KUBIŠ Lukáš 14Pts
5 101 LAPEIRA Paul 12Pts
6 25 DE POOTER Dries 10Pts
7 114 DE JONG Timo 9Pts
8 154 GAMPER Florian 8Pts
9 121 RASTELLI Luca 7Pts

10 163 GONOV Lev 6Pts
11 72 HANSEN Marcus Sander 5Pts
12 124 MAZZUCCO Fabio 4Pts
13 31 ANDERSEN Idar 3Pts
14 184 PRIES Cedric 2Pts
15 36 WÆRENSKJOLD Søren 1Pts



MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR - MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
After stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

GPM 1

1 103 LEBRETON Jacques 5Pts
2 5 KELEMEN Petr 4Pts
3 62 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan 3Pts
4 23 PAULUS Milan 2Pts
5 83 LOPES Pedro 1Pts

GPM 2

1 126 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 5Pts
2 41 AZPARREN Irurzun Xabier Mikel 4Pts
3 84 COSTA Fábio 3Pts
4 45 SANCHEZ Mayo Pelayo 2Pts
5 54 HEIßMANN Michel 1Pts

GPM 3

1 43 GARCIA Pierna Raul 5Pts
2 91 BIENIEK Damian 4Pts
3 126 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 3Pts
4 5 KELEMEN Petr 2Pts
5 4 ŤOUPALÍK Jakub 1Pts

GENERAL TOTAL

1 126 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 8Pts
2 5 KELEMEN Petr 6Pts
3 103 LEBRETON Jacques 5Pts
4 43 GARCIA Pierna Raul 5Pts
5 41 AZPARREN Irurzun Xabier Mikel 4Pts
6 91 BIENIEK Damian 4Pts
7 84 COSTA Fábio 3Pts
8 62 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan 3Pts
9 45 SANCHEZ Mayo Pelayo 2Pts

10 23 PAULUS Milan 2Pts
11 54 HEIßMANN Michel 1Pts
12 4 ŤOUPALÍK Jakub 1Pts
13 83 LOPES Pedro 1Pts



CLASS. GEN. DES JEUNES - BEST YOUNG GEN. CLASS.
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 137,6 km Average speed -  41,36 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 106 VAUQUELIN Kévin FRANCE 10067207644 3:19:43 -
2 54 HEIßMANN Michel GERMANY 10036464102 3:19:44 0:01
3 1 BITTNER Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC 10046718517 3:19:46 0:03
4 112 VAN BEKKUM Darren NETHERLANDS 10073649959 3:19:48 0:05
5 116 LEIJNSE Enzo NETHERLANDS 10022706468 3:19:48 0:05
6 111 BOVEN Lars NETHERLANDS 10022700105 3:19:49 0:06
7 21 ORINS Robin BELGIUM 10064977149 3:19:53 0:10
8 71 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund DENMARK 10048292745 3:19:53 0:10
9 102 LAURANCE Axel FRANCE 10068083573 3:19:53 0:10

10 175 TREIMUTH Henri ESTONIA 10063679470 3:19:54 0:11
11 3 VACEK Mathias CZECH REPUBLIC 10047299507 3:19:54 0:11
12 4 ŤOUPALÍK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10047277073 3:19:56 0:13
13 176 KURITS Joonas ESTONIA 10015383069 3:19:57 0:14
14 25 DE POOTER Dries BELGIUM 10065004229 3:19:58 0:15
15 26 DE JAEGER Arthur BELGIUM 10064987253 3:19:58 0:15
16 22 LECERF William Junior BELGIUM 10111484104 3:19:58 0:15
17 76 FOLDAGER Anders DENMARK 10053817907 3:20:00 0:17
18 145 TENDON Arnaud SWITZERLAND 10046240284 3:20:00 0:17
19 174 MIRZOJEV Artjom ESTONIA 10015383372 3:20:00 0:17
20 135 ROVDER Pavol SLOVAKIA 10046046890 3:20:02 0:19
21 105 PARET Peintre Valentin FRANCE 10067509859 3:20:02 0:19
22 6 BOUČEK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048200189 3:20:03 0:20
23 123 BALESTRA Lorenzo ITALY 10030302376 3:20:03 0:20
24 96 OSKO Milosz POLAND 10059397326 3:20:05 0:22
25 151 KABAS Maximilan AUSTRIA 10035036986 3:20:06 0:23
26 141 BÖGLI Jonathan SWITZERLAND 10016554446 3:20:09 0:26
27 24 CLYNHENS Toon BELGIUM 10064928447 3:20:09 0:26
28 85 FERNANDES Fábio PORTUGAL 10045289179 3:20:09 0:26
29 181 WENZEL Mats LUXEMBURG 10035000412 3:20:10 0:27
30 62 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan KAZAKHSTAN 10089388110 3:20:19 0:36
31 66 KHATPIN Nurzhan KAZAKHSTAN 10075318662 3:24:22 4:39
32 133 LOHINSKÝ Filip SLOVAKIA 10046044163 3:25:02 5:19
33 23 PAULUS Milan BELGIUM 10064705751 3:25:35 5:52
34 173 MESI Joosep ESTONIA 10063671992 3:25:43 6:00
35 43 GARCIA Pierna Raul SPAIN 10041652790 3:26:45 7:02



CLASS. GEN. PAR EQUIPE - GEN. TEAM CLASS.
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 137,6 km Average speed -  41,36 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍKY

Overall
Equipe
Team

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 NORWAY 9:59:16 -
2 FRANCE 9:59:25 0:09
3 NETHERLANDS 9:59:25 0:09
4 DENMARK 9:59:27 0:11
5 GERMANY 9:59:36 0:20
6 SPAIN 9:59:41 0:25
7 SWITZERLAND 9:59:41 0:25
8 ESTONIA 9:59:46 0:30
9 SLOVENIA 9:59:46 0:30
10 CZECH REPUBLIC 9:59:47 0:31
11 BELGIUM 9:59:49 0:33
12 ITALY 9:59:53 0:37
13 PORTUGAL 9:59:55 0:39
14 POLAND 9:59:56 0:40
15 LUXEMBURG 10:00:03 0:47
16 AUSTRIA 10:00:10 0:54
17 KAZAKHSTAN 10:00:32 1:16
18 RUSSIA 10:02:41 3:25
19 SLOVAKIA 10:04:44 5:28



TEAM CAR ORDER
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická Cyklistická
FOR STAGE 2

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍK

1 NORWAY

2 NETHERLANDS

3 FRANCE

4 GERMANY

5 CZECH REPUBLIC

6 DENMARK

7 POLAND

8 SLOVENIA

9 SPAIN

10 BELGIUM

11 RUSSIA

12 SLOVAKIA

13 ESTONIA

14 LUXEMBURG

15 ITALY

16 PORTUGAL

17 SWITZERLAND

18 AUSTRIA

19 KAZAKHSTAN



TEAM CAR ORDER
3. 6.- 6. 6. 2021 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická Cyklistická
FOR STAGE 2

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2021
     GRAND PRIX JESENÍK

UDIK
Textové pole
Comunique of the Commissaire's PanelUCI reg art. 2.12.007.4.11 - Irregular feeding "Sticky bottle" - 50 CHF- S.D. Spain - Zabala Diaz Mikel 10038884351- Nr 41 AZPARREN Irurzun Xabier Mikel 10015709132UCI reg art. 2.6.027 - Due to the crash in the last 3 km riders Nr (35,53,54,102,106,111,182) are credited with the time of the bunchWearers of jerseysGeneral clasification     36 WÆRENSKJOLD SørenPoint clasification        1 BITTNER PavelMouintain clasification  126 QUARTUCCI LorenzoBest young rider         106 VAUQUELIN KévinBest Czech rider           1 BITTNER PavelHolders of jerseysGeneral clasification     36 WÆRENSKJOLD SørenPoint clasification        1 BITTNER PavelMouintain clasification  126 QUARTUCCI LorenzoBest young rider         106 VAUQUELIN KévinBest Czech rider           3 VACEK Mathias


